
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YWC 6/17/2017

136

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

YWC 6/17/2017

130

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Willow Toy Poodle Yuanshuo Alice Wang95 71.88 1.8086



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YWC 6/17/2017

133

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph100 42.49 3.1301



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YWC 6/17/2017

136

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ NT

20027 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 51.73 2.6290

20028 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 69.71 1.9509



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YWC 6/17/2017

144

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 75.63 1.9040



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/17/2017

144

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo95 48.61 2.9624

12026 Lacey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Melissa Camerato NQ 68.02 2.1170



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YWC 6/17/2017

150

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel NQ 66.47 2.2567



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YWC 6/17/2017

155

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Abby All American Terrance O'Hanlon NQ 53.34 2.9059



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/17/2017

155

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Splash Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas95 64.62 2.3986

24019 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 50.49 3.0699

24016 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 60.95 2.5431

24018 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 74.42 2.0828

24017 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 89.77 1.7266



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YWC 6/17/2017

172

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 56.66 3.0357

12001 Gem Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 50.93 3.3772



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YWC 6/17/2017

180

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day100 56.97 3.1596

16001 Snickers English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 45.07 3.9938

16003 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 57.9 3.1088



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/17/2017

188

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Neon All American Pam Green100 39.59 4.7487

20002 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 43.72 4.3001

20003 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 70.87 2.6527

20004 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 72.21 2.6035



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YWC 6/17/2017

188

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Stevie Standard Poodle Karen Evans NQ 55.1 3.412



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YWC 6/17/2017

172

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Melissa Camerato100 51.35 3.3496

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 47.15 3.6479

8007 Comet Papillon Lynne Crawford NQ 52.17 3.2969

8003 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 54.98 3.1284



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YWC 6/17/2017

172

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 41.83 4.1119

12013 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 42.15 4.0807

12018 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 49.72 3.4594

12003 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 52.66 3.2662

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 54.71 3.1438

12010 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 58.21 2.9548

12006 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson100 60.55 2.8406

12009 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 62.57 2.7489

12011 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 50.87 3.3812

12016 Cooper Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 51.98 3.309

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 55.04 3.125

12014 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 55.33 3.1086

12005 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals NQ 60.47 2.8444

12012 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 62.35 2.7586



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YWC 6/17/2017

180

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson100 40.86 4.4053

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 43.55 4.1332

16008 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 43.61 4.1275

16010 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 50.83 3.5412

16017 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 50.89 3.5370

16019 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 53.36 3.3733

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 61.99 2.9037

16018 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 39.76 4.5272

16011 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 43.85 4.1049

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 47.95 3.7539

16012 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 48.35 3.7229

16016 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 50.4 3.5714

16006 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 55.73 3.2299

16015 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 82.63 2.1784



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YWC 6/17/2017

188

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 41.86 4.4912

20008 Ringo All American Raphael Davison100 54.88 3.4257

20010 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 56.65 3.3186

20009 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ NT

20019 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20018 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 43.31 4.3408

20014 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 44.35 4.2390

20011 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 55.05 3.4151

20015 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 55.72 3.3740

20017 Cheers Golden Retriever Patti Rosner NQ 61.04 3.0799

20013 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 64.92 2.8959

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 69.15 2.7187



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YWC 6/17/2017

188

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 46.04 4.0834

24010 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 60.56 3.1044

24003 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 60.96 3.084

24008 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 66.87 2.8114

24007 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 45.1 4.1685

24009 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 51.16 3.6747

24006 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 60.26 3.1198

24014 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 72.76 2.5838

24004 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ 73.87 2.5450

24013 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 80.87 2.3247



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

YWC 6/17/2017

172

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney100 74.85 2.2979



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YWC 6/17/2017

172

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 63.23 2.7202



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

YWC 6/17/2017

188

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 70.48 2.6674



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

YWC 6/17/2017

172

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 60.68 2.8345

4003 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 51.22 3.3581

4006 Harley Papillon Lynne Crawford NQ 53.02 3.2441

4005 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski NQ 66.23 2.5970



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YWC 6/17/2017

172

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 63.78 2.6968

8012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 69.95 2.4589

8010 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 76.88 2.2373



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YWC 6/17/2017

180

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 43.68 4.1209

12020 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 55.73 3.2299

12024 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 49.11 3.6652

12019 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 50.01 3.5993

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 56.79 3.1696

12021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 60.77 2.962



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YWC 6/17/2017

188

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 44.06 4.2669

16022 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 82.44 2.2804



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

YWC 6/17/2017

188

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 44.47 4.2276

20060 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 59.75 3.1464

20050 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 61.34 3.0649

20040 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 55.54 3.3849

20022 Razz Bernese Mountain Dog Patti Rosner NQ 62.97 2.9855



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YWC 6/17/2017

118

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ 50.86 2.3201



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/17/2017

116

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel100 25.67 4.5189

16024 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ 31.32 3.7037



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YWC 6/17/2017

118

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 36.67 3.2179

20027 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 39.26 3.0056



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/17/2017

118

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 22.18 5.3201

24016 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 31.98 3.6898



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YWC 6/17/2017

130

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Willow Toy Poodle Yuanshuo Alice Wang NQ 57.26 2.2703

8013 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 73.88 1.7596



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YWC 6/17/2017

130

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo100 26.89 4.8345

12026 Lacey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Melissa Camerato NQ 58.59 2.2188



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YWC 6/17/2017

138

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 31.55 4.3740

20024 Abby All American Terrance O'Hanlon NQ 34.72 3.9747

20004 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 45.37 3.0417



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/17/2017

138

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Splash Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 51.51 2.6791

24017 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 63.1 2.1870



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YWC 6/17/2017

139

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Gem Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 38.81 3.5816



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YWC 6/17/2017

144

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day100 38.33 3.7568

16010 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 29.81 4.8306



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YWC 6/17/2017

150

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Neon All American Pam Green100 25.02 5.9952

20019 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20009 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 34.71 4.3215

20003 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 55.97 2.6800



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/17/2017

150

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Stevie Standard Poodle Karen Evans NQ 40.74 3.6819

24004 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ 51.64 2.9047

24018 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 52.23 2.8719



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YWC 6/17/2017

139

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Comet Papillon Lynne Crawford100 38.5 3.6104

8002 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Melissa Camerato100 40.09 3.4672

8003 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 42.2 3.2938

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 37.11 3.7456



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YWC 6/17/2017

139

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 27.48 5.0582

12013 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 29.89 4.6504

12018 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 32.45 4.2835

12003 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 37.83 3.6743

12006 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson100 38.65 3.5964

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 39 3.5641

12007 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 40.21 3.4569

12014 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 40.42 3.4389

12011 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 33.46 4.1542

12004 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 40.55 3.4279

12012 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 42.16 3.297

12002 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 44.11 3.1512

12010 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 44.31 3.137

12016 Cooper Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 46.19 3.0093

12005 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals NQ 50.75 2.7389

12009 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 51.49 2.6996

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 53.31 2.6074



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YWC 6/17/2017

144

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 28.15 5.1155

16008 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 28.66 5.0244

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 28.84 4.9931

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 32.32 4.4554

16019 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 40.75 3.5337

16005 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ NT

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ NT

16011 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 29.47 4.8863

16020 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 29.58 4.8682

16003 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 31.92 4.5113

16017 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 31.93 4.5099

16016 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 35.78 4.0246

16006 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 40.87 3.5234

16001 Snickers English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 41.68 3.4549

16012 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 45.53 3.1627

16015 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 53.9 2.6716



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YWC 6/17/2017

150

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 31.27 4.7969

20008 Ringo All American Raphael Davison100 37.65 3.9841

20015 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 29.63 5.0624

20002 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 34.67 4.3265

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 35.12 4.2711

20018 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 37.08 4.0453

20012 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 39.79 3.7698

20017 Cheers Golden Retriever Patti Rosner NQ 41.53 3.6118

20011 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 42.76 3.508

20010 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 43.54 3.4451

20013 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 46.97 3.1935



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YWC 6/17/2017

150

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 34.63 4.3315

24010 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 41.04 3.655

24005 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 32.46 4.6211

24009 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 37.85 3.9630

24006 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 42.46 3.5327

24008 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 56.45 2.6572

24003 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 56.75 2.6432

24013 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 59.98 2.5008

24014 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 70.11 2.1395



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YWC 6/17/2017

130

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 34.17 3.8045



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YWC 6/17/2017

139

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 72.02 1.9300



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YWC 6/17/2017

139

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 36.36 3.8229

4005 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski100 41.99 3.3103

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 44.5 3.1236

4006 Harley Papillon Lynne Crawford NQ NT

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 53.18 2.6138



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YWC 6/17/2017

139

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 50.45 2.7552

8011 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 52.38 2.6537



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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144

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.21 4.6139

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 36.32 3.9648

12021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 38.51 3.7393

12020 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 38.83 3.7085

12019 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 29.85 4.8241

12023 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers NQ 34.51 4.1727
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YWC 6/17/2017

150

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 39.95 3.7547

16022 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 58.68 2.5562
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YWC 6/17/2017

150

Yankee Weimaraner Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 30.86 4.8607

20040 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr100 40.09 3.7416

20060 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 40.68 3.6873

20050 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 46.64 3.2161

20022 Razz Bernese Mountain Dog Patti Rosner NQ 47.11 3.1840

20070 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 55.96 2.6805


